Dairy Farmers of
New Brunswick

DAILY KGS QUOTA EXCHANGE

Quota Exchange Results

Price KGs BF Cumulative Sales

Per KG No of Cumulative Offered Cumulative Less
Butterfat Sellers Sellers For Sale Sales Cumulative Purch
$24,000.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 -660.20
$1.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 -661.20

Kgs BF

Cumulative Offered to

Purchases

660.20
661.20

Purchase

660.20
1.00

6 Oct. 2025

Cumulative

No of

Bidders Bidders

43
44

43
1

Clearing Price Per Daily Kg of Butterfat

KGs Offered to Purchase
KGs Offered to Sell
KGs Sold

Number of Producers
Offered to Purchase
Purchased Quota
Offered to Sell
Sold Quota

No Clearing Price

661.20
0.00
0.00

44



